
$659,900 MLS# 202520299

3 Bedrooms | 2.5 Bathrooms | 2,042 Sqft

Just immaculate! Shows like a Display Home! 9 ft high flat painted ceilings.
Tasteful Vinyl plank flooring. Huge welcoming foyer. Mud rm off garage
door. Great rm with wall of windows & side wall cantelever for
Entertainment unit. Stunning Kit w/7 ft ISLAND w/2 hanging brass pendent
lights, quartz counters, brass undermount sink & faucet, cabinet style
pantry, 6 POT drawers, taupe cabinets, S.S. french door fridge, S.S. slide-in
range & SS. B/I Dshwr. Spacious eating area w/brass chandelier, 6ft sliding
patio doors to a SOUTH facing 12' x 24' deck with gazebo & fenced back
Yard. Massive Primary Bdrm makes the King size bed look small along w/4
pce Enste & walk-in closet! Super convenient 2nd floor Laundry w/sxs
washer/dryer. Loft or flex rm. Built by Kensington Homes on Piles,
engineered floor joists, microlam main beam & heavy duty teleposts. 6-7
person Master Spa Hot tub & cover only 10 months young. Nest thermostat.
20' x 22' garage w/insulated overhead door & opener. Brand New concrete
driveway in Aug 2025. 2 years remaining on Kensington New Home
Warranty. AAA! Features: Blinds, Dishwasher, Dryer, Garage door opener,
Garage door opener remote(s), Refrigerator, Stove, Washer, Window
Coverings
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